Case Reported Date
And Time
06/24/2025 07:47:00
06/24/2025 13:47:00
06/24/2025 15:53:00
06/24/2025 11:32:00
06/24/2025 12:01:00
06/24/2025 12:41:00
06/24/2025 14:22:00
06/24/2025 00:11:43
06/24/2025 00:20:12
06/24/2025 00:26:32
06/24/2025 00:44:00
06/24/2025 01:13:01
06/24/2025 02:57:04
06/24/2025 09:25:05
06/24/2025 10:27:11
06/24/2025 10:59:55
06/24/2025 12:10:03
06/24/2025 13:08:49
06/24/2025 17:24:18
06/24/2025 17:28:02
06/24/2025 17:55:55
06/24/2025 18:15:04
06/24/2025 18:36:29
06/24/2025 18:55:51
06/24/2025 19:55:58
06/24/2025 20:53:10
06/24/2025 21:19:23

06/24/2025 22:36:50

Case
Number
2025-
00001037

2025-
00001044

2025-
00001045

2025-
00001048

2025-
00001049

2025-
00001051

2025-
00001052

2025-
00066009

2025-
00066012

2025-
00066013

2025-
00066016

2025-
00066019

2025-
00066035

2025-
00066140

2025-
00066172

2025-
00066179

2025-
00066211

2025-
00066240

2025-
00066335

2025-
00066339

2025-
00066341

2025-
00066345

2025-
00066347

2025-
00066354

2025-
00066370

2025-
00066388

2025-
00066394

2025-
00066409

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
CusvC

cusvc

CcusvC

cusvec

cusvc

Cusvc

cusvec

Runaway

Runaway

Runaway

Baker Act

Death Investigation

Drug Incident

Trespassing

Harassing Phone Calls

Harassing Phone Calls

Grand Theft Auto

Trespassing

Disturbance

Disturbance

Suspicious Incident

TAW/Blanket TAW

Criminal Mischief

Trespassing

Traffic Arrest

Affray

Battery

Domestic Violence

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

WEB CONTACT

VIA PHONE

9TH

WOODFIELD

5TH

3
_'
I I

36TH

92ND

37TH

81ST

11TH

U S HIGHWAY 1

U S HIGHWAY 1

8TH

38TH

23RD

38TH

6/25/2025 12:23:57

Type

ST

AV

ST

PL

ST

ST

CT

CT

AV

Suffix

SwW

SW

SwW

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Active Pending

Inactive

Active Pending

Inactive

Active Pending

Active Pending

Active Pending

Incident Information

Active Pending

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Incident Information

Active Pending

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Incident Information

Incident Information

Inactive

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






